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Tuition and Fees Schedule 
 

 
Important Information 

 
• All prior debt to the University must be paid in full before any new registration is allowed. 
• To avoid the risk of being dropped from classes, the student’s account must reflect at least one of the following: 

o Account paid in full, by the published due date. 
o Student has enough Anticipated Financial Aid to cover all semester fees.  Anticipated aid must appear on student’s 

account before the published due date.  If aid awarded to student is not enough to cover all fees, student is 
responsible to pay the difference by the published due date. 

o Student has enrolled in the Tuition Installment Payment Plan* (TIPP) and has made 1st payment. 
 $33 non-refundable service fee is due with 1st payment along with any applicable fees. 
 TIPP 5 Installment due dates: June 20, July 20, August 15, September 15, October 15 
 TIPP 3 Installment due dates: August 20, September 20, October 20 

o Student is sponsored by a 3rd party or has been approved for a fee waiver and has submitted all necessary documents 
to Student Business Services before published due date and (if applicable) paid any balance not covered.  

• Payment options (must be registered before paying for tuition fees): 
o Online: E-check (free of charge) or Credit/Debit Card (non-refundable 2.65% fee) 
o Mail: Check or money order, post marked dates are not honored.  Please include Student name and ID 

Number. 
o In-Person: Cash, check or money order.  A valid photo ID required for in-person transactions. 

 

Payment Due Dates for Fall 2024 
 

If you register: Your payment is due by: 
April 16, 2024 – August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
August 13,2024 – September 13, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 

 
 

Required Fees Summary 
Fee Description Undergraduate Credential Graduate/Post Bac Doctorate  
 0-6.0 Units 6.1+ Units 0-6.0 Units 6.1+ Units 0-6.0 Units 6.1+ Units  
Associated Students Fee $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 
Health Facilities Fee $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 
Instructionally Related Activities Fee $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 
Materials, Services & Facilities Fee $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 
Recreation & Athletics Fee $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 
Student Body Center Fee $162.00 $162.00 $162.00 $162.00 $162.00 $162.00 $162.00 
Student Health Service Fee $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 $95.00 
Student Involvement Representation Fee* $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 
Tuition Fee $1,764 $3,042.00 $2,049.00 $3,531.00 $2,208.00 $3,804.00 $6,273.00 
Total Tuition & Basic Fees $2,296.00 $3,574.00 $2,581.00 $4,063.00 $2,740.00 $4,336.00 $6,805.00 

 
Non-Resident and International students must pay $420 per unit in addition to the above fees 

*Student Involvement & Representation Fee: voluntary fee, student may opt-out 
The CSU makes every effort to keep costs to a minimum. Fees listed in published schedules or student accounts may need to be increased when public funding is 

inadequate. Therefore, CSU must reserve the right, even after initial fee payments are made, to increase or modify any listed fees, without notice, until the date when 
instruction for a particular semester has begun. All CSU listed fees should be regarded as estimates that are subject to change upon approval by the Board of Trustees. 


